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ENIOR \-\\GH

<Ages 14 & UP>

Saturday June 14™

Saturday June 21°*

Saturday June 28™

Saturday, July 5™

Saturday, July 12™

7:00pm-9:00pm  The Speed Switchl!

How often do we end up having to change up our focus
throughout the day. Tonight, your ability will be put to
the test! You will compete as teams in the constant
change up of games without any delays.

Bible Discovery:

7:00-9:00PM  Outdoors, Pizza.... ETCI

Join us as we enjoy some pizza together, and experience
our classic outdoor games.

Bible Discovery:

No Sr. High- Canada Day Weekend

6:00-8:30pm BBQ @ The Warmingtons!

Join us for a BBQ, hangout, and if you would like, to cool
down in the above ground pool. Contact the church if you
need the address.

Bible Discovery:

7:00-9:00pm The Night of Spontaneity

Join us at the church as we then head out by foot for a
Tim Hortons drink (no cost), spend time in God's Word,
and then as spontaneous as we can while heading back to
the church, we will plan out the rest of our evening
together.




Saturday, July 19™

Saturday, July 26™

Saturday, August 2™
Saturday August 9™

Saturday, August 16™

7:00pm-9:00pm TBA
Bible Discovery:
7:00-9:00pm TBA

Bible Discovery:

No Senior High- Civics Day Weekend
7:00-9:00pm TBA

9:00am-8:00pm Trip to Canada's Wonderland
See permission for details. In order to guarantee
your attendance on this trip, please hand in the

permission forms no later than Saturday August 9,
2025.

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church- 1300 Fennell Avenue East- 905-575-8303




